Primary insiders

Inge Reinertsen

Tore Medhus

Jan Friestad

Glenn Seether

Frode Bp

Ella Skjgrestad
Benedicte Schilbred Fasmer
Nina Moi Edvardsen
@yvind Haheim

Kristian Kristensen

Sally Lund-Andersen
Alvhild Margrethe Berge
Marianne Bakke

Signe Helliesen

Roger Lund Antonesen

Titel

CFO

Executive Vice President Large Corporates

Executive Vice President Corporate Strategy and Projects
Executive Vice President Technology Development and Business Processes
Executive Vice President Risk Management

Executive Vice President Marketing, Insight and Customer Offer
CEO

Executive Vice President HR, Communications and Sustainability
Deputy Employee-Elected Board Member

Employee-Elected Board Member

Employee-Elected Board Member

Deputy Employee-Elected Board Member

Executive Vice President SME and Agriculture

Executive Vice President Compliance

Executive Vice President Retail Market

Shares
95.464
61.466
52.529
32.706
18.428
10.814
13.652
10.239

5.750
4.206
3.681
1.402
2.358
1.277

376

Allocated

79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79

Total shares
95.543
61.545
52.608
32.785
18.507
10.893
13.731
10.318

5.829
4.285
3.760
1.481
2.437
1.356

455



