Primary insiders	Titel	Shares	Allocated	Total shares
Inge Reinertsen	CFO	95.464	79	95.543
Tore Medhus	Executive Vice President Large Corporates	61.466	79	61.545
Jan Friestad	Executive Vice President Corporate Strategy and Projects	52.529	79	52.608
Glenn Sæther	Executive Vice President Technology Development and Business Processes	32.706	79	32.785
Frode Bø	Executive Vice President Risk Management	18.428	79	18.507
Ella Skjørestad	Executive Vice President Marketing, Insight and Customer Offer	10.814	79	10.893
Benedicte Schilbred Fasmer	CEO	13.652	79	13.731
Nina Moi Edvardsen	Executive Vice President HR, Communications and Sustainability	10.239	79	10.318
Øyvind Håheim	Deputy Employee-Elected Board Member	5.750	79	5.829
Kristian Kristensen	Employee-Elected Board Member	4.206	79	4.285
Sally Lund-Andersen	Employee-Elected Board Member	3.681	79	3.760
Alvhild Margrethe Berge	Deputy Employee-Elected Board Member	1.402	79	1.481
Marianne Bakke	Executive Vice President SME and Agriculture	2.358	79	2.437
Signe Helliesen	Executive Vice President Compliance	1.277	79	1.356
Roger Lund Antonesen	Executive Vice President Retail Market	376	79	455